GTATE OF NEW MEXICO IGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT			RECEIVED	Form C-10 Revised 1	
	OIL CONSERVA P. O. BOJ	X 2088	_		
	SANTA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87501	MAY 1 0 1982		
U 8.0.8.	REQUEST FOR	ALLOWABLE	O. C. D.		
TRANSPORTER ON V	AN AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSP		ARTESIA, OFFICE		
PROMATION OFFICE					
Yates Petro	oleum Corporation /			·····	<u></u>
	4th St., Artesia, NM 8821				<u></u>
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box) New Well X	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please)	riploin)		
Recompletion	Cil Dry Gol				
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Coniten				
f change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner					
ESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	LEASE   Well No.   Pool Name, Including Fo	ormation	Kind of Lease		Louse No.
Monaghan QY Federal 4 Pecos Slope Ab			State, Federal or Fee	Federal	NM14983
	Feet From The North Line	• and	_ Feet From The	East W2	ž
21 -		че , NMPM,	Chaves		County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT Nome of Authorized Transporter of Cil	CER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA			of this form is 1	o be sent)
Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Co. Box 159, Artesia, NM & Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingheda Gas ] or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which ap			a, NM 88210 which approved copy	of this form is i	o be sentj
	Transwestern Pipeline Co. Box 2521, Houston, TY				
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. C 21 5s 24e	yes	17 When A	p <del>prox</del> 6 w	KS
I this production is commingled wit	h that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order	number:		
Designate Type of Completion	on - (X) Oil Well Gas Well X	New Well Workover	Deepen   Plug B       !	ack Same Re I	S'v. Diff. Realy
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.		
4-10-82 Jevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	5-6-82 Name of Producing Formation	4025 Tep Cil/Gus Pay	Tubing	3948 1 Depth	
4001.4' GR	Аро	3552'	Depth	3494 Casing Shoe	
Perforations 3552-3	745'			3998'	
	TUBING, CASING, AND CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SE		SACKS CE	AENT
HOLE SIZE	10-3/4"	875'		700	
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	<u>3998'</u> 3494'		350	
	2-3/8"		h		
FEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de	fier recovery of total valur pth or be for full 24 hours,		be equal to cr	exceed top allow
DIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Preaucing Method (Flow	, pump, gas lift, etc.)		
Length of Teel	Tuting Pressure	Casing Pressure	Casing Pressure Choke Siz		
Actual Prod. During Test	011-15210.	Water-Bbls.	Gas-X	ACF	
		1			
GAS WELL				y of Condensat	
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Teet 2 hrs	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF	_	,	
233 Tealing Method (pitol, back pr.)	Tubirg Presews (Shat-in)	Cooing Pressure (Shut-		51 <b>10</b> /4''	
Back Pressure	180	Packer	DNSERVATION E		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE.		OCT 1 9 1982		19
hereby certify that the rules and	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	Original Signed B		
hereby certify like the plied with and that the information given Division have been complied with and that the information given Showe is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY Leslie A. Clements			
		TITLE Supervisor District II			
$\square$		This form is to	to filed in complia	nce with PUL	E 1104,
Autonte	Do-adlell	If this is a requ	iest for allowable fo	a newly dril a tebulation	led or Compens of the deviation
	the second secon	If this is a request for allowable for a tabulation of the deviation well, this form must be accordented by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with nULK 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow			
Engineerin (T)	11 Marcin New 6001 10	COUNTING CONTRACTOR			
5-7-82	Fill out only !	POCTIONA I, 11, 111, . 1. OF TEMMAPORTON, OF O		•	
. (1)	Separate Form	C-104 must be fi	led for each	port in multip	
		H contribution wells.			

## RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

OCT 1 8 1982 O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE October 15, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

Yates Petroleum Corp. purchase of gas from the \_\_\_\_\_ Operator

Monaghan "QY" Federal Lease

21-5S-24E, Chaves County S.T.R.

Pecos Slope (Abo) Pool

\_\_Well #4 \_ Unit Letter "C"\_\_\_\_ Well Unit

Transwestern Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

Operator cc: Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe

was made on October 14, 1982